
Narva linna MV kiirmales 2024 - Тур 7
Положение
Место Имя                  Фдрц Мстн Результат Бхгц. С-Бхгц.

 1-2  Vorobjov, Pavel      1981 2316 6          31.5    23.0
      Konovalkin, Eduard   1973 2037 6          29.0    21.5
 3-7  Firstov, Juri        1982 2189 5          33.0    23.5
      Nikitin, Arseni      2006 2075 5          33.0    23.5
      Tsyganova, Monika    1969 1998 5          31.5    22.5
      Vergun, Dmitri       1979 2154 5          29.5    20.0
      Rodin, Robert        2007 1894 5          25.5    19.0
8-10  Bondar, Daniil       2001 1811 4.5        29.5    20.0
      Dukats, Konstantin   2001 1387 4.5        26.0    19.0
      Pritulina, Nadezda   2010 1521 4.5        22.0    16.5
11-15 Dunajev, Nikolai     1935 1642 4          29.0    22.0
      Jygi, Henry          2007 1938 4          28.0    21.5
      Titov, Sergei        1969 1640 4          27.5    20.5
      Verhni, Vladimir     1957 1863 4          27.5    19.0
      Kuzmina, Oleksandra  2009 1492 4          26.5    18.0
16-25 Veerik, Oleg         2001 1572 3.5        29.0    20.0
      Pritulina, Svetlana  1971 1845 3.5        27.5    20.5
      Sutyrin, Aleksander  1949 1900 3.5        27.0    20.0
      Pomaznev, Aleksei    2008 1665 3.5        27.0    19.0
      Larionova, Julia     2000 1418 3.5        25.5    17.0
      Voronova, Anastassia 2013 1046 3.5        25.0    18.0
      Kiritsenko, Platon   2016 1229 3.5        24.5    17.5
      Andreeva, Olga       2010 1291 3.5        24.0    17.0
      Moskaltsuk, Ilja     2012 1135 3.5        21.0    15.0
      Dukats, Ivan         2007 1519 3.5        20.0    15.0
26-29 Korstin, Marta       2012 1167 3          21.5    15.0
      Shvarkov, Artemi     2011 1135 3          21.0    16.0
      Rodionova, Dominika  2016      3          20.5    14.5
      Maesepp, Stella      2013 1037 3          19.5    16.0
30-32 Istratova, Nika      2013 1207 2.5        23.0    15.0
      Nikiforov, Anatoli   1951      2.5        22.5    16.5
      Laur, Mark           2013 1086 2.5        18.0    14.0
33-37 Zinovjev, Timur      2015      2          23.0    16.5
      Nikitina, Anna       2011 1153 2          19.0    13.5
      Filipchuk, Ihnat     2013 1013 2          18.0    14.0
      Pavelkovits, Timofei 2012 1025 2          17.5    13.5
      Rassokhi, Valery     2011 1083 2          17.5    13.0
38-39 Raketski, Markus               0          18.0    12.5
      Nemtsenko, Miroslav  2014      0           5.0     5.0

Таблица



Номер Имя                  Фдрц Мстн  1    2    3    4    5    6    7  

1.    Vorobjov, Pavel      1981 2316 20:1 12:1  6:0 16:1  2:1  4:1  3:1
2.    Firstov, Juri        1982 2189 21:1 11:1  7:1  5:=  1:0 14:1  6:=
3.    Vergun, Dmitri       1979 2154 22:1 14:1  8:1  4:0 11:1 15:1  1:0
4.    Nikitin, Arseni      2006 2075 23:1 13:1  9:1  3:1  5:0  1:0  7:1
5.    Konovalkin, Eduard   1973 2037 24:1 16:1 19:1  2:=  4:1  6:= 10:1
6.    Tsyganova, Monika    1969 1998 25:1 15:1  1:1  7:0 13:1  5:=  2:=
7.    Jygi, Henry          2007 1938 26:1 18:1  2:0  6:1 14:0 19:1  4:0
8.    Sutyrin, Aleksander  1949 1900 27:1 17:1  3:0 15:0 12:0 34:1 22:=
9.    Rodin, Robert        2007 1894 28:1 39:1  4:0 18:1 15:0 12:1 14:1
10.   Verhni, Vladimir     1957 1863 29:= 19:0 31:1 21:= 22:1 13:1  5:0
11.   Pritulina, Svetlana  1971 1845 30:1  2:0 24:1 19:1  3:0 17:= 21:0
12.   Bondar, Daniil       2001 1811 31:1  1:0 21:= 23:1  8:1  9:0 27:1
13.   Pomaznev, Aleksei    2008 1665 32:1  4:0 28:1 20:1  6:0 10:0 23:=
14.   Dunajev, Nikolai     1935 1642 33:1  3:0 23:1 17:1  7:1  2:0  9:0
15.   Titov, Sergei        1969 1640 34:1  6:0 36:1  8:1  9:1  3:0 17:0
16.   Veerik, Oleg         2001 1572 35:1  5:0 25:1  1:0 21:= 27:0 32:1
17.   Pritulina, Nadezda   2010 1521 36:1  8:0 39:1 14:0 28:1 11:= 15:1
18.   Dukats, Ivan         2007 1519 37:1  7:0 26:1  9:0 27:= 22:0 29:1
19.   Kuzmina, Oleksandra  2009 1492 38:1 10:1  5:0 11:0 31:1  7:0 25:1
20.   Larionova, Julia     2000 1418  1:0 29:1 38:1 13:0 32:1 21:0 31:=
21.   Dukats, Konstantin   2001 1387  2:0 30:1 12:= 10:= 16:= 20:1 11:1
22.   Andreeva, Olga       2010 1291  3:0 31:0 29:1 30:1 10:0 18:1  8:=
23.   Kiritsenko, Platon   2016 1229  4:0 32:1 14:0 12:0 33:1 36:1 13:=
24.   Istratova, Nika      2013 1207  5:0 33:1 11:0 31:0 38:1 32:0 36:=
25.   Korstin, Marta       2012 1167  6:0 34:1 16:0 32:0 36:1 39:1 19:0
26.   Nikitina, Anna       2011 1153  7:0 35:+ 18:0 36:0 34:0 29:0 39:1
27.   Moskaltsuk, Ilja     2012 1135  8:0 36:0 34:1 39:1 18:= 16:1 12:0
28.   Shvarkov, Artemi     2011 1135  9:0 37:1 13:0 38:1 17:0 31:0 33:1
29.   Laur, Mark           2013 1086 10:= 20:0 22:0 33:0 37:1 26:1 18:0
30.   Rassokhi, Valery     2011 1083 11:0 21:0 33:1 22:0 39:0 38:0 37:1
31.   Voronova, Anastassia 2013 1046 12:0 22:1 10:0 24:1 19:0 28:1 20:=
32.   Maesepp, Stella      2013 1037 13:0 23:0 37:1 25:1 20:0 24:1 16:0
33.   Pavelkovits, Timofei 2012 1025 14:0 24:0 30:0 29:1 23:0 37:1 28:0
34.   Filipchuk, Ihnat     2013 1013 15:0 25:0 27:0 37:1 26:1  8:0 38:0
35.   Nemtsenko, Miroslav  2014      16:0 26:-   :    :    :    :    : 
36.   Nikiforov, Anatoli   1951      17:0 27:1 15:0 26:1 25:0 23:0 24:=
37.   Raketski, Markus               18:0 28:0 32:0 34:0 29:0 33:0 30:0
38.   Rodionova, Dominika  2016      19:0   :1 20:0 28:0 24:0 30:1 34:1
39.   Zinovjev, Timur      2015        :1  9:0 17:0 27:0 30:1 25:0 26:0
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